Position Other Positions Held
Regular

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Extra

Regular

Teacher Regular Classroom

Teacher Sal Extra

Teacher Sal Sub

Para/Aide Sal Extra Para/Aide Sal Sub,

Other Classified Sal Pt
Teacher Sal Sub
Teacher Regular Classroom
Para/Aide Sal Extra
Teacher Special Ed
Teacher Sal Sub
Para/Aide Sal Sub
Para/Aide Sal Sub Para/Aide Sal Extra

Other Classified Sal Pt

Teacher Sal Sub

K-12 Education Entity

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Department Total Wages

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

$37,067

$36,439

$33,585

$25,480

$22,703

$17,040

$11,186

$10,941

$10,745

$10,721

$9,442

$8,468

$6,600

$5,876

$5,684

$3,912

$3,095

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,467

$169

$4,682

$4,827

$3,457

$294

$551

$0

$349

$1,387

$0

$2,376

$586

$0

$214

$0

$29



Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Para/Aide Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Other Classified Sal Pt

Teacher Sal Sub

Class Support Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Other Classified Sal Pt

Para/Aide Sal Extra

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

$2,840

$2,750

$2,605

$2,200

$1,660

$1,550

$1,283

$1,100

$971

$880

$880

$660

$605

$569

$550

$546

$440

$440

$0

$78

$89

$0

$0

$0

$59

$0

$114

$78

$0

$0

$34

$0

$49

$0

$52

$0



Para/Aide Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Other Classified Sal Pt

Other Classified Sal Pt

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Class Support Sal Pt

Other Classified Sal Pt

Teacher Sal Sub

Other Classified Sal Pt

Other Classified Sal Pt

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

$437

$385

$385

$330

$330

$315

$305

$220

$220

$220

$220

$220

$220

$220

$194

$180

$142

$110

$51

$0

$24

$29

$10

$0

$0

$20

$20

$20

$0

$20

$20

$20

$10

$0

$0

$10



Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Teacher Sal Sub

Retiree

Retiree

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

Plumas Lake
Elementary

$110

$110

$110

$55

$0

$0

$10

$0

$10

$5

$9,140

$8,613



