Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Regular		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$37,067	\$3,467
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$36,439	\$169
Teacher Sal Extra		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$33,585	\$4,682
Regular		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$25,480	\$4,827
Teacher Regular Classroom		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$22,703	\$3,457
Teacher Sal Extra		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$17,040	\$294
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$11,186	\$551
Para/Aide Sal Extra	Para/Aide Sal Sub, Other Classified Sal Pt	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$10,941	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$10,745	\$349
Teacher Regular Classroom		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$10,721	\$1,387
Para/Aide Sal Extra		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$9,442	\$0
Teacher Special Ed		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$8,468	\$2,376
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$6,600	\$586
Para/Aide Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$5,876	\$0
Para/Aide Sal Sub	Para/Aide Sal Extra	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$5,684	\$214
Other Classified Sal Pt		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$3,912	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$3,095	\$29

Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$2,840	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$2,750	\$78
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$2,605	\$89
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$2,200	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$1,660	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$1,550	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$1,283	\$59
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$1,100	\$0
Para/Aide Sal Sub	Other Classified Sal Pt	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$971	\$114
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$880	\$78
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$880	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$660	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$605	\$34
Other Classified Sal Pt	Para/Aide Sal Extra	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$569	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$550	\$49
Class Support Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$546	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$440	\$52
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$440	\$0

Para/Aide Sal Sub	Other Classified Sal Pt	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$437	\$51
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$385	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$385	\$24
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$330	\$29
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$330	\$10
Other Classified Sal Pt		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$315	\$0
Other Classified Sal Pt		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$305	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$220	\$20
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$220	\$20
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$220	\$20
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$220	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$220	\$20
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$220	\$20
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$220	\$20
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$194	\$10
Class Support Sal Pt	Other Classified Sal Pt	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$180	\$0
Other Classified Sal Pt		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$142	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub		Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$110	\$10

Teacher Sal Sub	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$110	\$10
Teacher Sal Sub	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$110	\$0
Teacher Sal Sub	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$110	\$10
Teacher Sal Sub	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$55	\$5
Retiree	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$0	\$9,140
Retiree	Plumas Lake Elementary	Plumas Lake Elementary	\$0	\$8,613